
Authorized Providers Agent of Record

American Fidelity Assurance Co.
Angela Kyle

Phone:  (800) 616-3576 x11

Email:  Angela.Kyle@americanfidelity.com

Justin McLaughlin

Phone:  (775) 750-5122

Email:  Justin.mclaughlin@americanfidelity.com

Bill Gabrielli

Phone:  (775) 203-1966

Email:  Bill.gabrielli@americanfidelity.com

ASPire Financial Services
James Berston

Phone:  (775) 782-4020

Email:  neil.berston@edwardjones.com

James Berston

Phone:  (775) 782-4020

Email:  neil.berston@edwardjones.com

Customer Service Hotline:  (866) 634-5873

Aspireonline.com

National Life Group / LSW

Takota Batemon

Phone:  (702) 239-3657 

takota@uniret.com

Website:

www.uniret.com

Customer Service Hotline:  (800) 732-8939

Business Service Hours:  

8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Thursday

8 a.m. - 3:45 p.m. Friday

Website:

www.NationalLifeGroup.com

(No local Representatives)

Patrick Ryerson, Agency Vice President

Phone: (406) 360-7122

pryerson@appreciationfinancial.com

Website:

www.appreciationfinancial.com

PlanMember Services

Thomas Schemenauer

Phone:  (775) 345-2180

or

(951) 323-8205

Email:  Thomas_Schemenauer@planmembersec.com

Thomas Schemenauer

Phone:  (775) 345-2180

or 

(951) 323-8205

Email:  Thomas_Schemenauer@planmembersec.com

William Parker 

Phone:  800-733-0783

Email: brenda@billparkeragency.com 

www.billparkeragency.com

Reliastar Life Insurance Co

Manuel Martinez 

Phone:  (800) 879-9800 

or

 (775) 829-2728

Email:  Manuel.Martinez@voyafa.com

Manuel Martinez 

Phone:  (800) 879-9800 

or

 (775) 829-2728

Email:  Manuel.Martinez@voyafa.com

Eric Honea

Phone:  (775) 682-0701

Email:  northpaw111@hotmail.com

Security Benefit Group
Christopher N. Stemler, Internal Sales Consultant

Phone:  (785) 438-5061

Email:  christopher.stemler@securitybenefit.com

Brenda Parker

Phone:  866-488-5222

Email: brenda@billparkeragency.com

www.billparkeragency.com

William Parker 

Phone:  800-733-0783

Email: brenda@billparkeragency.com 

www.billparkeragency.com

Robert D. Blackman

Phone:  (775) 782-3795

Email:  rblackman@royalaa.com 

The Legend Group

Marc O'Brien

Phone:  (877) 676-0951

or 

(976) 834-4506

Email:  marco@legendgroup.com

Marc O'Brien

Phone:  (877) 676-0951

or

976-834-4506

Email:  marco@legendgroup.com

Kathy Kelleher

Phone:  (866) 211-1151

or

Cell 805-8787283

Email:  kathlinnkelleher@legendgroup.com

AIG
Alan Martin

Phone:  (775) 336-8955

Email:  alan.martin@valic.com

Rick Wilson

Phone:  (775) 530-5256

Email:  rick.wilson@valic.com

Voya

Manuel Martinez 

Phone:  (800) 879-9800 

or

 (775) 829-2728

Email:  Manuel.Martinez@voyafa.com

Manuel Martinez 

Phone:  (800) 879-9800 

or

 (775) 829-2728

Email:  Manuel.Martinez@voyafa.com

Patrick Ryerson, Agency Vice President

Phone: (406) 360-7122

pryerson@appreciationfinancial.com

Website:

www.appreciationfinancial.com

Cliff Reader, Clu,ChFC

Phone:  (775) 622-3202

Email:  cliff@nfgbrokerage.com

Waddell & Reed, Inc.

Patrick M. Gaskill

Phone:  775 827-0555 x 101

5310 Kietzke Lane Suite 102

Reno, NV 89511

Email:  pgaskill@wradvisors.com

Jeff Whitaker 

Phone:  (800) 730-2163

Email:  Whitaker@wradvisors.com

Steven Lyon 

Phone:  (775) 841-4033

Email:  slyon@wradvisors.com
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